
468γϦʔζ�(HTD)฀
σδϚνοΫϗʔϧςετ฀

468γϦʔζ�(HTD)฀
σδϚνοΫϗʔϧςετ฀468 468

Ref. No. 468-11-1997-MAY 2/3

Ref. No. 468-11-1997-MAY 2/3

KEY
NO.

PART NAME CODE NO.  ίʔυNo.
Ωʔ
No.

ϒώϯϝΠ฀

468-140
HTD-63

468-240
HTD-2.5"

468-141
HTD-75

468-241
HTD-3"

468-142
HTD-88

468-242
HTD-3.5"

468-143
HTD-100

468-243
HTD-4"

308586
308799
308613
350132
308621
308617
305457
305456
201193
981924
304055
308413
304456
305452
305486
982450
982451
308409
308622
308623
308624
213964
307399
308377

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

26-1
26-2
26-3

26-4
26-5
26-6

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

26-1
26-2
26-3

26-4
26-5
26-6

ͳ΂খͶ͡฀
ͳ΂খͶ͡฀
ϔουऔ෇Ͷ͡฀
࿡֯݀෇ࢭΊͶ͡฀
̤Ϧϯά฀
Ωϟοϓԡ͑͞φοτ฀
εϓϦϯά฀
ௐ੔Χϥʔ฀
εϦׂ෇ࢭΊͶ͡฀
ϩʔλ฀
ΩʔϏε฀
εςʔλ฀
ͳ΂খͶ͡฀
ͳ΂খͶ͡฀
ͳ΂খͶ͡฀
ද໘ύωϧ฀
ද໘ύωϧ฀
ද໘ύωϧ฀
εΠονϓϨʔτ্฀
εΠονϓϨʔτԼ฀
εΠονϓϨʔτԼ฀
૭൘฀
̡̘̙฀
઀఺ΰϜ฀

SCREW
SCREW
SCREW FOR HEAD
HEX-SCREW
O-RING
NUT,CAP
SPRING
COLLAR, ADJ
SETSCREW
ROTOR ASSY
KEY SCREW
STATER ASSY
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
PANEL ASSY, MM
PANEL ASSY, INCH
FRONT PANEL
SWITCH PLATE
SWITCH PLATE
SWITCH PLATE
WINDOW PLATE
LCD
RUBBER CONTACT

(M2x4)
(M2x6)

(M2x4)
(M2x6)

(M1.4x2)
(M2x5)
(M1.6x6.5)

(M1.4x2)
(M2x5)

(M1.6x6.5)

(M3x5)(M3x5)

Ass'y

Ass'y

Ass'y
Ass'y

ʢຼʣ฀
ʢӇʣ฀
฀
฀
ʢຼʣ฀
ʢӇʣ฀

DIGIMATIC HOLTEST
468Series �(HTD)

DIGIMATIC HOLTEST
468Series �(HTD)

26�–�3

26�–�11

26�–�1

26�–�9

26�– 10

26�–�6

26�–�4
26�–�5

26�–�8
26�–�7

26�–�12

26�–�15

26�

9�– 1

9�– 2

9�– 3

9�– 4

1�–�1

1 – 4

1�–�2

1�–�3

1

26�–�13

26�–�10

26�–�14

101

13

14

15
25

11
12

10

22

19 23

19

21

15

16

18

20

17

20

5

2

24

6
7

9

8

30

32

33

102

103

4

313

28
27

26�–�15
26�–�16

26�–�2 26�–�17

для размещения заказа - mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru

mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru 

www.mitutoyo-tools.ru


